mMuNia

MAMAGREEN Design Lab

MUNIA MO Curved Modular System Half Back -
Right
MUNO14

Heavier than regular Partially handcrafted, random
Protective cover available Suitable for rooftop @ items, suitable for more @ imperfections are part of the
/

windy areas design
DIMENSIONS CONFIGURATIONS
-
175 om FRAME : Powder Coated Aluminum
SHELL . Fiber Weave | Flat Patterns
CUSHION :GradeA|B|C|D|E
27.5"
70 cm
38"
96 cm
L PACKING DETAILS
= = z - VoL : 443 | 1.25 m3
e NW : 511b | 23 kg
GW 1 821b | 37 kg
PU : 1/ box
COM : 5.5y

COLOR OPTIONS | DOWNLOAD
TEXTILES
MATERIAL & FINISHES

www.mamagreen.com


https://mamagreen.com
https://dl.askmamagreen.com/wl/?id=ReIApEI8BcFX1l4hHJfItMKFLiKXNQCm
https://dl.askmamagreen.com/wl/?id=0xyBqd81gRGlt5CEMKxJfV5639tWfCeb

